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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 7 MANNINI N. 1:57.610
Migliore

1 2:05.899 11:03:54.577

2 2:30.030 11:06:24.607

3 1:58.778 11:08:23.385

4 5:16.740 11:13:40.125

5 1:57.610 11:15:37.735

6 3:27.661 11:19:05.396

7 2:13.779 11:21:19.175

 Po. 2 - # 911 UTECH G. + 04.069
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.590 11:04:09.623

2 2:06.458 11:06:16.081

3 2:20.065 11:08:36.146

4 3:40.169 11:12:16.315

5 2:04.369 11:14:20.684

6 2:18.437 11:16:39.121

7 2:11.433 11:18:50.554

8 2:01.679 11:20:52.233

 Po. 3 - # 102 MANTOVANI F. + 04.351
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.270 11:04:03.478

2 2:06.927 11:06:10.405

3 2:33.693 11:08:44.098

4 2:04.349 11:10:48.447

5 2:04.581 11:12:53.028

6 2:04.424 11:14:57.452

7 2:25.304 11:17:22.756

8 2:01.961 11:19:24.717

9 2:33.070 11:21:57.787

 Po. 4 - # 219 LOMBARDO Y. + 09.014
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.323 11:04:18.519

2 2:11.913 11:06:30.432

3 2:13.234 11:08:43.666

4 4:24.466 11:13:08.132

5 2:13.405 11:15:21.537

6 2:06.624 11:17:28.161

7 4:37.292 11:22:05.453

 Po. 5 - # 11 LANDOLFI P. + 09.363
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.836 11:05:45.391

2 2:19.588 11:08:04.979

3 2:22.053 11:10:27.032

4 2:19.332 11:12:46.364

5 4:00.816 11:16:47.180

6 2:08.413 11:18:55.593

7 2:06.973 11:21:02.566

 Po. 6 - # 23 FRANCALANCI A. + 09.503
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.731 11:04:20.396

2 2:14.848 11:06:35.244

3 2:13.530 11:08:48.774

4 4:20.542 11:13:09.316

5 2:07.113 11:15:16.429

6 2:12.779 11:17:29.208

7 3:09.162 11:20:38.370

 Po. 7 - # 172 ANGELUCCI F. + 09.784
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.011 11:04:24.077

2 2:12.461 11:06:36.538

3 2:19.827 11:08:56.365

4 2:10.723 11:11:07.088

5 2:35.046 11:13:42.134

6 2:07.394 11:15:49.528

7 3:19.925 11:19:09.453

8 2:12.074 11:21:21.527

 Po. 8 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 12.075
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.635 11:04:47.293

2 3:11.608 11:07:58.901

3 2:16.269 11:10:15.170

4 3:55.552 11:14:10.722

5 2:09.685 11:16:20.407

6 2:13.512 11:18:33.919

7 3:27.587 11:22:01.506

 Po. 9 - # 173 VANNELLI G. + 13.218
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.617 11:05:10.571

2 2:28.860 11:07:39.431

3 2:24.520 11:10:03.951

4 2:31.236 11:12:35.187

5 4:36.487 11:17:11.674

6 2:10.828 11:19:22.502

 Po. 10 - # 160 RUSCITO M. + 14.979
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.045 11:04:53.326

2 2:17.909 11:07:11.235

3 2:16.482 11:09:27.717

4 2:15.286 11:11:43.003

5 2:18.227 11:14:01.230

6 3:23.710 11:17:24.940

7 2:12.589 11:19:37.529

 Po. 11 - # 966 PESTARINO C. + 15.175
Diff. Primo

1 3:36.088 11:06:10.170

2 2:20.259 11:08:30.429

3 2:16.147 11:10:46.576

4 3:37.544 11:14:24.120

5 2:17.948 11:16:42.068

6 2:12.785 11:18:54.853

 Po. 12 - # 169 CHERCHI L. + 15.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.174 11:05:20.947

2 2:32.744 11:07:53.691

3 2:19.499 11:10:13.190

4 2:16.662 11:12:29.852

5 2:20.364 11:14:50.216

6 2:14.334 11:17:04.550

7 2:13.143 11:19:17.693

8 2:17.141 11:21:34.834

 Po. 13 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 15.956
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.083 11:05:10.175

2 2:28.137 11:07:38.312

3 2:23.335 11:10:01.647

4 2:22.450 11:12:24.097

5 3:55.537 11:16:19.634

6 2:13.566 11:18:33.200

 Po. 14 - # 13 TROTTA F. + 16.181
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.441 11:05:39.630

2 2:21.561 11:08:01.191

3 4:24.479 11:12:25.670

4 2:31.482 11:14:57.152

5 2:17.456 11:17:14.608

6 2:41.590 11:19:56.198

7 2:13.791 11:22:09.989

 Po. 15 - # 8 PIREDDA M. + 16.325
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.613 11:05:19.700

2 2:28.435 11:07:48.135

3 2:51.434 11:10:39.569

4 4:09.541 11:14:49.110

5 2:16.332 11:17:05.442

6 2:13.935 11:19:19.377

7 2:16.948 11:21:36.325

 Po. 16 - # 669 MANCINI ALUNNO C.+ 16.383
Diff. Primo

1 3:49.010 11:05:59.558

2 3:34.784 11:09:34.342

3 2:13.993 11:11:48.335

4 2:19.540 11:14:07.875

5 2:14.769 11:16:22.644

6 3:54.462 11:20:17.106

 Po. 17 - # 390 FRANCHINI M. + 16.705
Diff. Primo

1 3:03.451 11:05:15.969

2 4:09.829 11:09:25.798

3 2:20.481 11:11:46.279

4 2:19.491 11:14:05.770

5 4:36.677 11:18:42.447

6 2:14.315 11:20:56.762

 Po. 18 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 17.104
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.917 11:08:12.871

2 2:20.492 11:10:33.363

3 2:15.649 11:12:49.012

4 6:03.110 11:18:52.122

5 2:14.714 11:21:06.836

Fastest lap: 1:57.610 
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 Po. 19 - # 179 PANACCIO E. + 17.245
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.744 11:04:30.101

2 2:18.797 11:06:48.898

3 2:31.142 11:09:20.040

4 2:18.057 11:11:38.097

5 3:55.722 11:15:33.819

6 2:14.855 11:17:48.674

7 3:28.340 11:21:17.014

 Po. 20 - # 36 BIANCHI L. + 18.993
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.308 11:05:08.146

2 2:27.343 11:07:35.489

3 2:22.559 11:09:58.048

4 2:22.668 11:12:20.716

5 2:16.603 11:14:37.319

6 2:19.534 11:16:56.853

7 2:23.545 11:19:20.398

8 2:16.714 11:21:37.112

 Po. 21 - # 66 CAPPELLO L. + 19.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.408 11:05:00.608

2 2:24.738 11:07:25.346

3 2:56.791 11:10:22.137

4 2:21.067 11:12:43.204

5 2:19.200 11:15:02.404

6 4:15.099 11:19:17.503

7 2:16.737 11:21:34.240

 Po. 22 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 19.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.760 11:05:27.184

2 2:41.667 11:08:08.851

3 2:32.153 11:10:41.004

4 5:54.442 11:16:35.446

5 2:25.472 11:19:00.918

6 2:17.392 11:21:18.310

 Po. 23 - # 924 ARGENTERIO G.+ 21.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.938 11:05:32.678

2 2:23.318 11:07:55.996

3 4:32.581 11:12:28.577

4 2:19.367 11:14:47.944

5 3:31.868 11:18:19.812

6 2:41.390 11:21:01.202

 Po. 24 - # 336 MARCOVICCHIO F.+ 23.490
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.991 11:05:22.726

2 2:30.501 11:07:53.227

3 2:32.540 11:10:25.767

4 3:22.518 11:13:48.285

5 2:24.249 11:16:12.534

6 3:33.963 11:19:46.497

7 2:21.100 11:22:07.597

 Po. 25 - # 89 BOLLINI T. + 23.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.224 11:05:03.022

2 2:24.783 11:07:27.805

3 2:21.115 11:09:48.920

4 2:56.117 11:12:45.037

5 2:30.657 11:15:15.694

6 3:02.060 11:18:17.754

 Po. 26 - # 969 CADEI M. + 25.897
Diff. Primo

1 3:28.487 11:06:13.643

2 2:29.597 11:08:43.240

3 2:23.507 11:11:06.747

4 3:10.464 11:14:17.211

5 2:38.148 11:16:55.359

6 4:56.383 11:21:51.742

 Po. 27 - # 818 CARPINTERI M. + 27.098
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.783 11:05:04.935

2 2:31.894 11:07:36.829

3 3:02.146 11:10:38.975

4 3:39.391 11:14:18.366

5 2:27.749 11:16:46.115

6 2:30.377 11:19:16.492

7 2:24.708 11:21:41.200

 Po. 28 - # 27 NOBILI I. + 29.154
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.336 11:05:14.946

2 3:58.643 11:09:13.589

3 2:31.740 11:11:45.329

4 5:33.018 11:17:18.347

5 2:26.764 11:19:45.111

 Po. 29 - # 26 CALDANI BARONI J.+ 29.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.690 11:05:31.400

2 3:18.210 11:08:49.610

3 3:55.922 11:12:45.532

4 2:27.070 11:15:12.602

5 2:27.250 11:17:39.852

 Po. 30 - # 115 PICCOLELLA V. + 30.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.620 11:05:17.250

2 2:33.435 11:07:50.685

3 2:33.544 11:10:24.229

4 2:27.899 11:12:52.128

5 2:48.707 11:15:40.835

6 2:32.372 11:18:13.207

7 2:35.674 11:20:48.881

Fastest lap: 1:57.610 
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